SALADS AND FRESH SUMMER

Tomatoes from the garden with anchovies and Bonito
Buds César a la romaine with chicken and olive

Burrata with basil pesto and pine nuts

Grilled crayfish with garlic and parsley vinaigrette
Salmorejo with ham and hard-boiled egg

White asparagus with garlic prawns

Hunting pie in crust

Homemade Foie Gras terrine with seasonal mushrooms

TARTARS AND CRUDES

Red tuna with Salicornia tempura
Salmon with avocado
Beef with tuber chips

Tuna Tataki
Carpaccio of veal and parmesan
(arpaccio of sea bass and citrus honey

SMALL TAPAS

Homemade anchovies (6 filets)

Grilled cockles

Clams a la mariner

Knives with garlic and parsley (6 units)
Floured and fried calamari

Roast croquettes

Pork cheeks and mushrooms croquettes
Prawn with squid croquettes

1020 €
10,70 €
1240¢€
1490 €

990 €
11,20 €
1260 €
1630 €

1540 €
1390 €
1390 €

16,20 €
1210¢€
1390 €

9,60 €
1440 €
1520 €
1380 €
1220€

950 €

9,50 €

990 €

english

MEATS

Low temperature Iberian pork tenderloin roasted with rosemary 18,60 €

Rabbit fillet with scallops simmered sea and mountain
Entrecote with potatoes

Chicken breast from Emporda Provencale style

Duck Magret with sweet carrots and praline

Hunting the Queen of the Woods

Filet Rossini of veal with foie and Oporto

FISH

Sole to the meuniere

Fried red mullet with chilies and pine nuts (with thorns)
Turbot Mr. Paul

Desalted cod with garlic mousseline

Trunk of Pollock with burnt garlic

Octopus on the grill

Grilled squid with garlic and parsley with its ink

Ours Rockfish Suquet

1890 €
1990 €
1810¢€
1920 €
3590 €
2590 €

2340€
1950€
230¢€
2340€
2250 €
2180€
1920 €
2230€

RICE (price per person / minimum 2 people)
Mixed paella 22,20€
Seafood paella 2310€
Black rice 2340€
Mountain meadow 24.80€
Lobster rice 26,20 €
Fideua 2210€
DESSERTS
QOur cup of tiramisu and raspberry 6,90 €
Ours lemon from the garden 740 €
Pure passion fruit 790 €
Exotic fruits tartare with lime mousse 710€
Maracuya chocolate with caramelized hazelnuts 790 €
Almond and raspberry shortbread 6,90 €
Assortment of house sorbets 590 €
Pyrenees Cheese tasting 970 €
VAT included

All our dishes are homemade and they can object to eventual hybridizing during manufacture, therefore we can't guarantee the absence of allergens.



