SALADS AND FRESH SUMMER		MEATS	
Tomatoes from the garden with anchovies and Bonito Buds César a la romaine with chicken and olive Burrata with basil pesto and pine nuts Grilled crayfish with garlic and parsley vinaigrette Salmorejo with ham and hard-boiled egg White asparagus with garlic prawns Hunting pie in crust Homemade Foie Gras terrine with seasonal mushrooms	10,20 € 10,70 € 12,40 € 14,90 € 9,90 € 11,20 € 12,60 € 16,30 €	Low temperature Iberian pork tenderloin roasted with rosemary Rabbit fillet with scallops simmered sea and mountain Entrecote with potatoes Chicken breast from Empordà Provençale style Duck Magret with sweet carrots and praline Hunting the Queen of the Woods Filet Rossini of veal with foie and Oporto	18,60 € 18,90 € 19,90 € 18,10 € 19,20 € 35,90 €
TARTARS AND CRUDES Red tuna with Salicornia tempura Salmon with avocado Beef with tuber chips Tuna Tataki Carpaccio of veal and parmesan Carpaccio of sea bass and citrus honey SMALL TAPAS Homemade anchovies (6 filets) Grilled cockles Clams a la mariner Knives with garlic and parsley (6 units) Floured and fried calamari	15,40 € 13,90 € 13,90 € 16,20 € 12,10 € 13,90 € 9,60 € 14,40 € 15,20 € 13,80 € 12,20 €	FISH Sole to the meunière Fried red mullet with chilies and pine nuts (with thorns) Turbot Mr. Paul Desalted cod with garlic mousseline Trunk of Pollock with burnt garlic Octopus on the grill Grilled squid with garlic and parsley with its ink Ours Rockfish Suquet RICE (price per person / minimum Mixed paella Seafood paella Black rice Mountain meadow Lobster rice Fideua	$23,40 \in$ $19,50 \in$ $23,20 \in$ $23,40 \in$ $22,50 \in$ $21,80 \in$ $19,20 \in$ $22,30 \in$ $22,30 \in$ $23,40 \in$ $23,40 \in$ $24,80 \in$ $26,20 \in$ $22,10 \in$
Roast croquettes Pork cheeks and mushrooms croquettes Prawn with squid croquettes	9,50 € 9,50 € 9,90 €	DESSERTS Our cup of tiramisu and raspberry Ours lemon from the garden Pure passion fruit Exotic fruits tartare with lime mousse Maracuya chocolate with caramelized hazelnuts Almond and raspberry shortbread Assortment of house sorbets Pyrenees Cheese tasting	6,90 € 7,40 € 7,90 € 7,90 € 6,90 € 5,90 € 9,70 €